
10/1/10CTC MACHINE IOMBX LAYOUT - 5
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Upper Red Quantico
Upper Yellow Quantico
Upper Green Quantico
Lower Red Quantico
Lower Yellow Quantico
Lower Green Quantico
Code Light Signal Lever 24
Code Light Signal Lever 20
Upper Red Ore Lead
Upper Yellow Ore Lead
Upper Green Ore Lead
Lunar Ore Lead (blue striped)
Upper Red Bypass 
Upper Yellow Bypass 
Upper Green Bypass

Upper Red Quantico Main
Upper Yellow Quantico Main
Upper Green Quantico Main
Lower Red Quantico Main
Lower Yellow Quantico Main
Lower Green Quantico Main
Lunar Quantico Main (greem striped)

Upper Red East End
Upper Yellow East End
Upper Green East End
Lower Red East End
Lower Yellow East End
Lower Green East End
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3-50
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44-RA
44-RA
44-RA
44-RB
44-RB
44-RB

Upper Red Rimlon
Upper Yellow Rimlon
Upper Green Rimlon
Lower Red Rimlon
Lower Yellow Rimlon
Lower Green Rimlon
Switch 35 Normal Indio
Switch 35 Reverse Indio
Upper Red Indio
Upper Yellow Indio
Upper Green Indio
Lower Red Indio
Lower Yellow Indio
Lower Green Indio
Switch 39 Normal Quantico
Switch 39 Reverse Quantico
Upper Red Indio Lead
Upper Yellow Indio Lead
Upper Green Indio Lead
Lunar Indio Lead
Upper Red Indio West Yard
Upper Yellow Indio West Yard
Upper Green Indio West Yard
Lunar Indio West Yard
Upper Red Indio
Upper Yellow Indio
Upper Green Indio
Upper Red Quantico Main
Upper Yellow Quantico Main
Upper Green Quantico Main
Unlock 92 Indio Yard
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34-LA
34-LA
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34-LB
SW-35
SW-35
36-RA
36-RA
36-RA
36-RB
36-RB
36-RB
SW-39
SW-39
38-RA
38-RA
38-RA
38-RA
38-LA
38-LA
38-LA
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36-LA
36-LA
36-LA
40-RA
40-RA
40-RA
UL-92


